The CT4022/32 is a highly linear, XtremeSense™ TMR-based
current sensor. The tunneling magnetoresistive (TMR) sensor
is differential, which enables common-mode field rejection
to cancel out stray magnetic fields. The primary conductor
resistance is only 1 mΩ, which enables the sensor to withstand
high inrush current and to minimize power loss. The current
applied to the pin of the primary conductor generates an
internal differential magnetic field. The TMR sensor provides

Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number
Current Sensing
Range (A)
Sensitivity (mV/A) Quiescent Voltage Output
VQVO (V)
Optimized
Temperature Range
TA (°C)
Packing
VDD = 3.3 V VDD = 5 V VDD = 3.3 V VDD = 5 V
CT4022 (SOIC-8 PACKAGE)
-A VARIANT [1][2]
CT4022-A12BSN8 ±12 110 166.7
1.65 2.5 –40 to 125 2000 pieces
per 13-inch reel
CT4022-A24BSN8 ±24 55 83.3
CT4022-A40BSN8 ±40 33 50
CT4022-A50BSN8 ±50 26.4 40
CT4022-A65BSN8 ±65 20.3 30.8
-H VARIANT
CT4022-H12BSN8 ±12 110 166.7
1.65 2.5 –40 to 125 2000 pieces
per 13-inch reel
CT4022-H24BSN8 ±24 55 83.3
CT4022-H40BSN8 ±40 33 50
CT4022-H50BSN8 ±50 26.4 40
CT4022-H65BSN8 ±65 20.3 30.8
CT4032 (SOICW-16 PACKAGE)
-A VARIANT [1][2]
CT4032-A20BSWF ±20 66 100
1.65 2.5 –40 to 125 1000 pieces
per 13-inch reel
CT4032-A40BSWF ±40 33 50
CT4032-A50BSWF ±50 26.4 40
CT4032-A65BSWF ±65 20.3 30.8
[1] Automotive flow available October 2025
[2] AEC-Q100 Grade 1, automotive grade (-A variants only).
PART NAMING SPECIFICATION
CT 4022 A 12 B SN8

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
XtremeSense™ TMR Current Sensor
with High dV/dt Immunity and Common-Mode Field RejectionCT4022 and CT4032
4
Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
Revision History
Number Date Description
– March 18, 2025 Initial release
1 March 25, 2025 Changed Features and Benefits (page 1), Absolute Maximum Ratings table (page 3), Isolation tables
(page 3 and 4), Pinout Diagrams (page 5) and Performance Characteristics tables (page 8 to 16).
2 March 27, 2025 Updated selection guide (page 2)
3 June 4, 2025 Updated CT4022 package characteristics  (page 3)
For the latest version of this document, visit our website:
Copyright 2025, Allegro MicroSystems.
Allegro MicroSystems reserves the right to make, from time to time, such departures from the detail specifications as may be required to permit